ULTIMATE HUNTER HANDGUN COMF
A DivisiOoN oF ULTIMATE HUNTER RIFLE COMP LLC

Ultimate Hunter Handgun Competition Offical Score Reporting Spreadsheet

Match Date:

11/16/25

Club #:

001

Club Contact:

Austin Proulx

Last Name

First Name

UHSS #

Division

Classification

Score

Rank

Sovern

Barry

0051

HMO

159.95 100.00%

Williams

Cory

M

27.63 17.27%

Brittell

Wendy

SO

24.15 15.10%

Adams

Nathan

Sl

15.61 9.76%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Note: Rank is automatically calculated when the score is entered.




